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How to Support Orange County Businesses From Home

A Little Something: Front porch delivery and shipping. (919) 935-4249. www.facebook.com/ineedalittlesomething
Bakova Gallery: Call ahead. 100 S. Churton Street, Hillsborough. (984) 217-0065. https://bakovagallery.com
Balanced Movement: Closed/Online classes. http://balanced-movement.com/2020/03/20/online-offerings

Botanist and Barrel: The Tasting Room is open for bottles TO GO. Regular hours from 2 pm - 6 pm.
Call the winery at (919) 644-7777 when you arrive. www.botanistandbarrel.com

Blue Hand Home: Open/Curbside pick-up: 11 am - 3 pm. www.bluehandhome.com.

Carlisle & Linny Vintage Jewelry: On-line/Free Shipping. www.facebook.com/carlisleandlinny
Carrboro Coffee Roasters: Order coffee online. https://shopcarrborocoffee.com

Carrboro Yoga Company: Closed/Virtual Classes. https://carolinayogacompany.com/carrboro
Ceremony Salon: Closed/Order gift cards/products online. www.ceremonysalon.com/team

Chapel Hill Tennis Club: Closed inside/Outdoor lessons only. www.chapelhilltennisclub.com

Chapel Hill Tire: Open curbside pick-up/delivery of autos. www.chapelhilltire.com

Chapel Hill Training: Open/Virtual training/live stream classes. www.chapelhilltraining.com

Crazy Alan’s Emporium: Open Mon-Sat: Noon - 3 pm. https://crazyalansemporium.wordpress.com
Dual Supply Hardware: Open/Hillsborough. (919) 732-2442.

Epilogue Book Store: We are currently fulfilling on-line book orders. https://epiloguebookcafe.com
FIT on Main: Closed/Virtual and outdoor classes. www.fitonmain.com

Fitch Lumber: Open/Pick-up & Delivery, Mon-Fri: 8 am - 4 pm. Closed Sat & Sun. www.fitchlumber.com
Flyleaf Books: Open for online orders. Staff available by phone, Tue-Sat, 10 am - 5 pm. www.flyleafbooks.com
Great Outdoor Provision: Open for curbside pickup. https://greatoutdoorprovision.com

Guglhupf Bakery: Open for curbside pickup. https://guglhupf.com

Hillsborough Pharmacy: Open Mon - Fri: 9 am - 5 pm, Sat:10 am - 1 pm. Delivery and curbside services.
www. hillsboroughpharmacync.com

Home Depot Hillsborough. Open/Hillsborough. www.homedepot.com

La Vita Dolce/Southern Village: Open for sidewalk service/curbside takeout. Mon-Th: 7:30 am - 7:30 pm.
Fri: 7:30 am - 8 pm. Sat: 8 am - 8 pm. Sun: 8 am - 7:30 pm. www.lavitadolcecafe.com

Lowe’s Home Improvement: Open/Chapel Hill. www.lowes.com/ChapelHill
Maple View Farms: Open for pick-up: Noon - 6 pm. http://mapleviewfarm.com
McPherson’s Dry Cleaners: Open/pickup and delivery. http://mcphersondrycleaners.com

North Carolina Craft Gallery: Call or text Sara at (919) 619-5106 from quarantine. Craft Shopping on Facebook
www.facebook.com/North-Carolina-Crafts-Gallery-333806729820/

Oasis Carrboro: Pick-up, Mon-Sat: 10 am - 9 pm, Sun: 10 am - 6 pm. https://oasisincarrmill.com
Phydeaux: Open/pickup and delivery. http://phydeaux.com/locations/chapel-hill

Schoolkids Records: Online ordering available. https://schoolkidsrecords.com/Home
Southern States: Open/Carrboro. www.southernstates.com/farm-store

Southern Village Pharmacy: Open. www.southernvillagepharmacy.com

Tar Heel Town Pharmacy Carrboro: Open. www.ttownpharmacy.com

Town and Country Hardware: Open/Timberlyne. www.townandcountryhardware.com

To the Woods Salon: Closed/Order gift cards online. http://tothewoodssalon.com/index.html
Trader Joe's: Open. 9 am - 7 pm. www.traderjoes.com

Triangle Yoga: Closed/Virtual Classes. http://triangleyoga.com/ScheduleOfClasses.htm

Uniquitiques: Selling goods via Facebook messaging or (919) 644-8000. https://www.facebook.com/
Uniquitiques-101238416412

Weaver Street Market (Carrboro, Southern Village, downtown Hillsborough): Open/Groceries only.
New store hours starting Friday, March 27th: 11 am - 7 pm daily. www.weaverstreetmarket.coop

Whole Foods: Open, 8 am - 8 pm. Shoppers 60+ can shop at 7 am. www.wholefoodsmarket.com

Wild Birds Unlimited: Call ahead to place your order and pay by phone: (919) 933-2030 or 933-7009.
Call again when you arrive at the store and your order will be placed in your trunk. https://chapelhill.wbu.com

Wine Store Chapel Hill: Curbside pickup. https://winestore-online.com

YMCA: Virtual Classes. www.ymcatriangle.org/facility-schedule-and-program-updates
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Grocery Stores with Special
Hours for Senior Citizens

Whole Foods Market will service
customers who are 60 and older
one hour before opening to the
general public. Store hours for
Chapel Hill: 8 am - 8 pm.

www.wholefoodsmarket.com/
stores/chapelhill

Harris Teeter stores have Senior
shopping hours every Monday and
Thursday from 6 am - 7 am for
shoppers aged 60 and over.
ExpressLane Online Shopping
pick-up times reserved for seniors
are 9 am - 2 pm every Thursday.
The company will waive the $4.95
fee and offer $5 delivery (normally
$10) for seniors during these times.

www.harristeeter.com/harris-teeter-
offers-expanded-shopping-hours-
for-seniors

Fresh Market hours for seniors
plus those most at risk are 8 am - 9
am Monday through Friday.

www.thefreshmarket.com

Dollar General has the first hour
dedicated to Seniors. Carrboro
hours are 8 am - 9 pm.

www.dollargeneral.com

Target will reserve the first hour

of shopping each Wednesday

to support vulnerable guests,
including the elderly and those with
underlying health concerns. Chapel
Hill hours are 7 am - 9 pm.

www.target.com/sl/unc-franklin-st/
3241

Weaver Street Market: In an effort
to protect our seniors, we will do
your shopping for you. Instead of
setting dedicated senior hours, we
will take your order online, shop,
and load your groceries into your
car. There will be no fee for this
service for seniors.

www.weaverstreetmarket.coop

Trader Joe's Chapel Hill: Hours: 9 am
-7 pm (Mon-Sun), 8 am - 9 am:
Open to our senior customers (age
60 and over) and customers with
disabilities who may need extra
assistance.

https://www.traderjoes.com




